DATA SHEET > PFS 503N-series > 20120410
PFS 503N SERIES
POWER FAIL SIMULATORS
FOR TESTS ACCORDING TO ...
> EN 61000-4-11
> EN 61000-4-29
> EN 61000-4-34
> EN 61000-6-1

connection to fully cover and comply to the test
requirements as per IEC 61000-4-11, Ed.2:2004.
MOTORISED VARIAC MV3P40XXDS THREE-PHASE POWER
FAIL TESTS
A motorised variac is required to set the reduced voltage
levels to perform voltage dips as per IEC 61000-4-11
Ed.2:2004 and IEC 61000-4-34. The voltage level is set by
means of an analog output signal provided by the Power
Fail simulator to any level between 0V and the maximum
voltage of the variac. The variac solution also provides
capability to perform overvoltage tests.
www.emtest.com © EM TEST > PAGE 2/5
DATA SHEET > PFS 503N-series > 20120410
TECHNICAL DETAILS
PFS 503N SERIES MODEL CONFIGURATION
PFS 503N32 3x480V AC, max. 32A per phase
277V AC (L-N), 360V DC
PFS 503N63 3x480V AC, max. 63A per phase
277V AC (L-N), 360V DC
PFS 503N100 3x480V AC, max. 100A per phase
277V AC (L-N), 360V DC
PFS 503N32.1 3x690V AC, max. 32A per phase
400V AC (L-N), 600V DC
PFS 503N63.1 3x690V AC, max. 63A per phase
400V AC (L-N), 600V DC
PFS 503N100.1 3x690V AC, max. 100A per phase
400V AC (L-N), 600V DC
POWER SWITCHES
Three-phase application
Voltage (L-L) 3x480V AC resp. 3x690V AC
Frequency 50Hz/60Hz
Single phase application
Voltage (L-N) 277V AC resp. 400V AC
360V DC resp. 600V DC
Frequency 50Hz/60Hz and DC
Current AC/DC Max. 32A (PFS 503N32/N32.1)
Max. 63A (PFS 503N63/N63.1)
Max. 100A (PFS 503N100/N100.1)
Peak current PFS 503N32/N32.1:
Better than 500A
PFS 503N63/N63.1 and
PFS 503N100/N100.1: